
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
18:00

A  SuS Oberaden II
Jungen

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
69 3 4 5 6 7

23

╳

13
23

2
14

7
15

8
19

11
21

12
22 Auszeit

14:15

Ende
18:22 B  Werner SC I… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 18 22 24 15 9

25

1
12
25

3
15

6
17

8
20

9
21

11
22 Auszeit

17:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:25 B  Werner SC I… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 22 9 24 23 25

23

╳

11
21

2
13
23

4
14

6
16

8
17

10
18

Auszeit

14:16
17:20

Ende
18:45

A  SuS Oberaden II
Jungen

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 3 4 5 6 7

25

0
11
24

1
13
25

5
16

6
17

7
21

8
22 Auszeit

24:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:48

A  SuS Oberaden II
Jungen

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 3 4 5 6 7

25

╳

16
1
18

2
23

12
25

14 15
Auszeit

23:21

Ende
19:07 B  Werner SC I… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 23 18 24 26 25

21

0
15

3
16

4
21

7 8 10 Auszeit

4:7
16:20

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
19:10 B  Werner SC I… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 5 18 22 24 9

25

╳

10
2
11

5
15

6
17

8
24

9
25 Auszeit

11:12

Ende
19:27

A  SuS Oberaden II
Jungen

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
69 3 9 5 6 7

17

1
10

2
12

3
13

5
14

6
17

7
Auszeit

14:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
19:30 B  Werner SC I… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 18 22 24 9 15

823
7:1

0 8
Auszeit

Ende
19:39

A  SuS Oberaden II
Jungen

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
69 3 4 5 6 7

4

╳ 1 3 4 Auszeit

1:4
3:13

Wechsel
8:1 B  Werner SC I… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 18 22 24 9 15

1526 25
13:3 10:3

 14 15
Auszeit

Kreisliga Unna Jungen/Mixed
gemischt

B  Werner SC III Jungen vs. SuS Oberaden II Jungen A
Spiel 33 17.04.2024 18:00 Uhr

Freiherr-vom-Stein Berufskolleg
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B  Werner SC I… 9/14
5 Fetting, Benedikt X
9 Rohde, Idris X

15 Darenberg, Moritz X
18 Lehmann, Florian X
22 Jan, Schulz X
23 Weber, Luca X
24 Walter, Julien X
25 Marckhoff, Julian X
26 Dickmeis, Felix Hendrik X
B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  SuS Oberaden II Jungen8/1
3 Feldmann, Florian X
4 Weißer, Tom X
5 Behrendt, Nico X
6 Sondermann, Jamie … X
7 Altenberg, Maiko X
9 Freitag, Justin X

13 Butau, Dimitriy
69 Kopp, Anton X
A  Libero
13 Butau, Dimitriy
A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse

B  Werner SC I…
SuS Oberaden II

Jungen A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 22 23 0 0 1
2 0 0 23 2 20 25 1 0 1
2 0 0 21 3 19 25 1 0 1
1 0 1 25 4 17 17 0 0 1
0 3 1 15 5 9 4 0 0 2
6 3 3 109 87 94 2 0 6
Start: 18:00 Ende: 19:39 Dauer: 1:39

Sieger: Werner SC III Jungen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kappenberg, Felix 1
2 Riedel, Noah 2

Schr. Brandecker, Luca
Assist. Hoppe, Christian
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